Trimless Connect Tube Spotlight
Trimless Connect Fire-Rated Adjustable Downlight Spotlight 240V

White 50W
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TRIMCON1 TUBE

White 50W

Quicklink: Q5634

General

Cap GU10

Colour White

RAL Colour Code RAL 9003
Dimensions

Cut Out 93mm (Diameter)
Diameter 20mm

Minimum Ceiling
Depth
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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85mm

147mm

50W
240V

The Trimless Connect Downlight is a fully adjustable fire-rated downlight. The trimless
downlight is plastered in to the ceiling, to give a seamless effect. It has a curved recess
giving a softer look. The spotlight fitting is interchangeable with the downlight's rings.

Trimless Connect Downlights have been designed with outer grids which connect together.
This means you can create precise arrangements with the downlights easily. From a simple
double downlight, to a row of downlights, to creating more complex arrangements like
circles.
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White 50W

93mm Cutout

160mm (Max)
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